
4/24/2023 3:13:27 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 312RA003  Cary RG AM

Bus:003-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:312

Anchor Name:Cary Elementary Start Time:7:10 am
End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:19:12
Distance:3.03 mi.

7:10 amSTART Colorado Ave@S Meadow St(1)
7:12 amSTOP S Meadow St @ Dakota Ave [NW](2)
7:14 amSTOP Georgia Ave @ New York Ave [NW](3)
7:16 amSTOP New York Ave @ Texas Ave [SW](4)
7:18 amSTOP Texas Ave @ Pennsylvania Ave [SE](5)
7:20 am(stop) Colorado Ave@S Allen Ave [W](6)
7:20 am(stop) 1701 Colorado Ave @ Colorado Manor [S](7)
7:21 amSTOP Sumpter St @ Winder St [S](8)
7:23 amSTOP Idlewood Ave @ S Granby St [E](9)
7:26 amEND Lakeview Ave @ S Rowland St [E](10)

3021 Maplewood Ave
7:30 amDEST Cary Elementary(11)



4/24/2023 3:13:27 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 312RP003  Cary RG PM

Bus:003-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:312

Anchor Name:Cary Elementary Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:3:04 pm
Total Time:19:19
Distance:3.08 mi.

3021 Maplewood Ave
2:45 pmORIGIN Cary Elementary(1)

2:47 pmSTART Lakeview Ave @ S Rowland St [SW](2)
2:49 pmSTOP Idlewood Ave @ S Granby St [W](3)
2:52 pmSTOP Winder St @ Sumpter St [W](4)
2:54 pm(stop) 1701 Colorado Ave @ Colorado Manor [N](5)
2:54 pm(stop) Colorado Ave@S Allen Ave [NE](6)
2:55 pmSTOP Texas Ave @ Pennsylvania Ave [NW](7)
2:57 pmSTOP Texas Ave @ New York Ave [NW](8)
2:58 pmSTOP New York Ave @ Georgia Ave [NE](9)
3:01 pmSTOP Dakota Ave @ S Meadow St [NE](10)
3:02 pmEND S Meadow St @ Colorado Ave [SE](11)



4/24/2023 3:13:27 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 312RA236  Cary RG AM

Bus:236-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:312

Anchor Name:Cary Elementary Start Time:6:58 am
End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:31:16
Distance:4.96 mi.

6:58 amSTART Rosewood Ave@S Addison St(1)
7:02 amSTOP Parkwood Ave @ S Belmont Ave [E](2)
7:05 amSTOP N Auburn Ave @ Floyd Ave [S](3)
7:08 amSTOP Tilden St @ Stuart Ave [S](4)
7:11 amSTOP Stuart Ave @ Cleveland St [W](5)
7:14 amSTOP N Sheppard St @ Park Ave [S](6)
7:17 amSTOP Tilden St @ Cutshaw Ave [S](7)
7:20 amSTOP Park Ave @ N Nansemond St [E](8)
7:23 amSTOP N Nansemond St @ Hanover Ave [N](9)

3021 Maplewood Ave
7:30 amDEST Cary Elementary(10)



4/24/2023 3:13:27 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 312RP236  Cary RG PM

Bus:236-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:312

Anchor Name:Cary Elementary Start Time:2:40 pm
End Time:3:09 pm
Total Time:29:58
Distance:4.83 mi.

2:40 pmARRIVE Cary Elementary

3021 Maplewood Ave
2:45 pmORIGIN Cary Elementary(1)

2:46 pmSTART Rothesay Road @ Grant St [SE](2)
2:50 pmSTOP N Nansemond St @ Hanover Ave [S](3)
2:52 pmSTOP N Nansemond St @ Park Ave [S](4)
2:55 pmSTOP Cutshaw Ave @ Tilden St [W](5)
2:57 pmSTOP N Sheppard St @ Park Ave [N](6)
3:00 pmSTOP Cleveland St @ Stuart Ave [N](7)
3:02 pmSTOP Stuart Ave @ Tilden St [E](8)
3:04 pmSTOP N Auburn Ave @ Floyd Ave [N](9)
3:06 pmSTOP S Belmont Ave @ Parkwood Ave [N](10)
3:09 pmEND S Addison St @ Rosewood Ave [S]


